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Members Title Email 
1. James Brill  Student Academic Senator (School of Engineering); Student Government Association brillj2@udayton.edu 

2. Anne Crecelius Faculty, School of Education and Health Sciences acrecelius1@udayton.edu 

3. Jon Fulkerson Faculty, School of Business Administration jfulkerson1@udayton.edu 

4. Heidi Gauder  Faculty, University Libraries hgauder1@udayton.edu 

5. Andrea Koziol Faculty, College of Arts and Sciences (Natural Sciences – Fall 2020 only) akoziol1@udayton.edu 

6. Allen McGrew Faculty, College of Arts and Sciences (Natural Sciences – Spring 2021) amcgrew1@udayton.edu 

7. Andrew Moyer Student Academic Senator (College of Arts & Sciences/Humanities); Student 
Government Association 

moyera4@udayton.edu 

8. Maria Newland Registrar mnewland1@udayton.edu 

9. Michelle Pautz Assistant Provost for CAP mpautz1@udayton.edu 

10. Danielle Poe Associate Dean for Curriculum & Academic Outcomes, College of Arts & Sciences dpoe01@udayton.edu 

11. Tim Reissman Faculty, School of Engineering treissman1@udayton.edu 

12. William Trollinger (Chair) Faculty, College of Arts & Sciences (Humanities) wtrollinger1@udayton.edu 

13. David Watkins Faculty, College of Arts and Sciences (Social Sciences) dwatkins1@udayton.edu 

   
Ex-Officio Members:   

14. Fred Jenkins  Associate Dean for Collections and Operations, University Libraries fjenkins1@udayton.edu 

15. Sabrina Neeley Associate Dean of Health Sciences, School of Education & Health Sciences sneeley1@udayton.edu 

16. Scott Segalewitz Associate Dean for Experiential Learning & Student Success, School of Engineering ssegalewitz1@udayton.edu 

17. Randy Sparks Associate Dean for Undergraduate Programs, School of Business Administration jsparks1@udayton.edu 

 


